
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-202. Exam Schedule

Thu, 21 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-721, M22-783  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-721, M22-783  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 15 May 11:55 — 13:30 Special database technologies  S20-701  Radygin V.Y., Kupriyanov D.Y.,

Manaenkova T.A.
Thu, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Forensic Economics  S20-701  Mandrik N.V.
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50  S23-703  Makedonskaya V.A.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S21-401,

S21-501  Makarova A.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  M23-202  Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST International finance  B21-801, B21-802, B21-803  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105,

B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215,
B21-221  Shelyakov A.V.

Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Nuclear Physics  S21-401, S21-402  Rodenko S.A.
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-781  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 24 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST EN International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and

Terrorism Financing  M23-705  Sapuntsov A.L.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  S20-703  Lukashov N.V.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Tax burden optimization  M23-711  Chernyh I.N.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Accounting for currency transactions  M23-711  Shapkina L.N.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  S23-712, S23-762  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-205  Sergievskiy M.V.,

Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT  B23-563, B23-565  Bogdanov A.A.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information integration in financial monitoring (advanced level)  M23-721

 Bazhan T.A.


